
DATE
Morning 
Services

Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Thursday, November 01, 2018 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Agus, Alexander Ainetchi, Isaac Altchek, Edgar Marcus, Laurel Margolis, Aimee Markowitz, Erica
Sunday, November 04, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Amelar, Richard Amiel, Alan Angel, Joshua Marks, Liliane Maxman, Sherri McCabe, Maurine
Monday, November 05, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Athias-Robles, Hillel Banin, Saar Bateman, Lewis Mendal, Ceceil Mendes, Dinah Milberg, Ellen
Tuesday, November 06, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Beispel, Paul Beispel, Steven Benaim, Carlos Michaan, Nevine Michaan, Danielle Michaan, Stephanie
Wednesday, November 07, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Ben-Avi, Elan Ben-Avi, Arik Ben-Avi, Jacob Milstein, Judy Mirvis, Ruth Moche-Levites, Juliana
Thursday, November 08, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Bengio, Ariel Benardete, Selim Bengualid, Henri Mogilner, Leora Moinester, Nina Musher Shechter, Evelyn
Sunday, November 11, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Bengualid, Jacob Bengualid, Marc Benzaquen, David Nahon, Nancy Nathan, Edith Nathan, Sara
Monday, November 12, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Benzaquen, Nathaniel Benzaquen, Norman Berg, Louis Neumark, Susan Newman, Carol Newman, Diana
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Berkowitz, Ivan Berman, Daniel Berman, Edward Ninyo, Elizabeth Notovitz, Judith Orringer Kahn, Janegail
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Berman, Jacob Berman, Joshua Bieler, Philip Okin, Carolyn Okin, Rachel Okin, Rebecca
Thursday, November 15, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Blumenthal, Adam Blumenthal, George Bockstein, Martin Ostrega, Tikva Pearlman, Melissa Propp, Gail
Sunday, November 18, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Bourkoff, Aryeh Braunschvig, David Braverman, Albert Pomerantz, Hannah Pomerantz, Hallie Pomerantz, Yvette
Monday, November 19, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Bregman, Anthony Bregman, Akira Bregman, Ariel Posner, Alexandra Posner, Gabrielle Posner, Leyla
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Bregman, Bertie Brody, Eugene (Shlomo) Bulow, George Presser, Aliza Presser, Lauren Rawitt, Jean
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Chamudot, Yishai Cohen, Abraham Cohen, Ben Raynes Friedman, Zoya Recanati, Dina Reis, Dina
Thursday, November 22, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Cohen, Benjamin Cohen, David Cohen, Jacob Reiss, Barbara Roberts, Jenna Roberts, Daniella
Sunday, November 25, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Cohen, Jonah Cohen, Samuel Cohen, Yair Rodin, Rita Rohde, Lisa Roumani, Aviva
Monday, November 26, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Corre, Isaac Daar, Alexander Daar, Jacob Roumani-Denn, Vivienne Rubenstein, Randee Sable, Debbie
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Dana, Maurice Dana, Michel Dana, Robert Salama, Jadranka Salama-Caro, Gillian Salas, Angela
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Dangoor, David Dangoor, Selim Daniel, Samuel Saleh Roberts, Joy Salomon Schein, Carla Samborik, Anna
Thursday, November 29, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM David, Larry David, Raphael De Sola Mendes, Jonathan Sarfati, Lydia Samuels, Peggy Schecter, Carol
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